
Place
Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 
Bars

H. Bar
Team 
Ded. Total

1 27.800 23.000 24.600 26.600 27.050 26.350 0.000 155.400

2 27.650 24.300 23.950 25.800 25.700 24.500 0.000 151.900

3 27.150 19.900 26.100 25.050 27.200 24.700 0.000 150.100

4 26.600 19.300 25.620 25.800 24.100 23.600 0.000 145.020

5 25.500 20.750 24.450 26.550 23.950 21.450 0.000 142.650

6 25.700 15.700 20.500 23.100 23.300 20.100 0.000 128.400

7 19.900 12.200 22.400 21.400 22.600 20.000 0.000 118.500

8 24.300 12.700 20.100 21.900 21.000 15.300 0.000 115.300

9 24.000 13.700 20.200 21.850 19.500 14.400 0.000 113.650

10 23.650 10.200 18.900 21.000 16.400 15.200 0.000 105.350

Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South

Glenbard West

School

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s

Leyden
Addison Trail

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township

York
Willowbrook

Hinsdale Central



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.550 9.400 8.650 9.100 8.900 9.200 54.800
2 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.200 8.200 9.400 9.300 8.550 9.150 53.800
3 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 9.300 7.300 8.150 8.750 9.300 8.600 51.400
4 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 9.250 7.500 8.700 8.400 8.500 8.700 51.050
5 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.500 8.100 6.800 8.700 9.100 8.500 50.700
6 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.700 6.100 8.600 8.500 7.950 7.700 47.550
7 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.100 6.700 7.000 8.850 7.800 7.900 47.350
8 John Gil 0 York 7.700 6.500 8.800 7.600 8.300 7.400 46.300
9 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.800 2.500 7.100 8.450 7.850 8.000 42.700

10 Donte Reed 0 Downers Grove South 8.300 5.300 7.300 8.250 6.700 5.700 41.550
11 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 6.800 3.100 7.100 7.700 7.300 6.600 38.600
12 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500 2.700 6.900 7.100 6.500 5.700 36.400
13 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 7.700 2.300 6.400 6.400 5.700 4.800 33.300
14 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 7.500 2.400 6.400 6.300 4.800 5.500 32.900
15 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 7.000 2.200 6.300 6.400 5.300 4.900 32.100

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 9.600
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.550
3 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.500
4 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 9.400
5 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 9.300
6 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 9.250
7 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.200
8 John Quinlan 0 Lyons Township 9.150
9 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.100
9 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 9.100

11 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 9.000
12 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.900
13 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 8.850
14 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.800
15 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.700
15 Andrew Lopez 0 Glenbard West 8.700
17 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 8.600
17 Orest Kostetskyy 0 Glenbard West 8.600
19 Isaiah Lewis 0 Willowbrook 8.500
20 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South 8.450
21 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 8.400
21 Nick Schmidt Bailey 0 Downers Grove South 8.400
21 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 8.400
24 Donte Reed 0 Downers Grove South 8.300
25 Tommy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 8.100
26 Simon David 0 York 7.800
26 Sam Richetti 0 Willowbrook 7.800
28 John Gil 0 York 7.700
28 Ethan Cabela 0 Lyons Township 7.700
28 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 7.700
28 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 7.700
32 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 7.500
32 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500
34 Danny Saldana 0 Willowbrook 7.400
35 Christian Ferdinand 0 Leyden 7.300
35 Mark Panek 0 Downers Grove South 7.300
37 Gonzalo Reyes 0 Addison Trail 7.200
38 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 7.000
39 Daniel Orsi 0 Addison Trail 6.900
40 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 6.800
41 Herbert Wang 0 Hinsdale Central 6.500
42 Omar Barakat 0 Hinsdale Central 6.300
42 Malcolm Rollen 0 Downers Grove South 6.300
44 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South 6.100
45 Phil Campbell 0 Willowbrook 5.900
46 Hector Rodriguez 0 Leyden 5.800
46 Tyler Newey 0 Downers Grove South 5.800

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.400
2 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 9.300
3 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 8.200
4 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.100
5 Daniel Eichin 0 Glenbard West 7.600
6 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.500
7 Aaron Hanson 0 Downers Grove North 7.400
8 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 7.300
9 Trevor Formento 0 Glenbard West 7.200
9 Dean Darhussien 0 Downers Grove North 7.200

11 Dylan Gnat 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900
12 Justin Slyteris 0 Downers Grove North 6.800
13 Charlie Cripe 0 York 6.700
14 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 6.600
15 John Gil 0 York 6.500
16 Malcolm Rollen 0 Downers Grove South 6.400
17 Cooper Ross 0 Willowbrook 6.350
18 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 6.300
19 Saad Omar 0 Willowbrook 6.200
20 Dom Milazzo 0 York 6.100
21 Collin Donaldson 0 Willowbrook 6.000
22 Coley McArdle 0 Glenbard West 5.800
23 Donte Reed 0 Downers Grove South 5.300
24 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 4.600
25 John Hohe 0 Hinsdale Central 4.500
26 Bilal Yousef 0 Hinsdale Central 4.300
27 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South 4.200
27 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 4.200
29 Luke Szczesniak 0 Lyons Township 4.000
29 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 4.000
31 Koby Turrentine 0 Hinsdale Central 3.900
31 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 3.900
33 Tyler Jannenga 0 Hinsdale South 3.600
34 Shane Samual 0 York 3.200
35 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 3.100
36 Brendan Bailey 0 Willowbrook 3.000
37 Gabe Bahena 0 Leyden 2.800
38 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 2.700
39 Jake Anderson 0 York 2.500
40 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 2.400
41 Koji Aguilar 0 Hinsdale South 2.300
41 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 2.300
43 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 2.200
44 Michael D'Aguila 0 Downers Grove South 2.000
45 Christian Ferdinand 0 Leyden 1.500
46 Julian Perez 0 Downers Grove South 1.300

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.400
2 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 9.200
3 Sam Dillon 0 Lyons Township 9.000
4 John Gil 0 York 8.800
5 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.700
6 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 8.650
7 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.600
8 Gabe Bahena 0 Leyden 8.300
9 Len Phuong 0 Glenbard West 8.250

10 Sean Tiberi 0 York 8.220
11 Carlos Sandoval 0 Glenbard West 8.200
12 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 8.150
13 Hayden Olenec 0 Lyons Township 7.900
14 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.800
15 Sammy Syracuse 0 Glenbard West 7.700
16 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 7.600
17 Daniel Lopez-Egan 0 Willowbrook 7.550
18 Sean Luner 0 Willowbrook 7.500
19 Brendan Bailey 0 Willowbrook 7.400
20 Donte Reed 0 Downers Grove South 7.300
21 Reno Sarussi 0 Lyons Township 7.250
22 Isaiah Lewis 0 Willowbrook 7.200
22 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 7.200
24 Jake Anderson 0 York 7.100
24 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 7.100
26 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.000
26 Alex Muniz 0 Leyden 7.000
28 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900
29 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 6.850
30 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 6.800
31 Hector Rodriguez 0 Leyden 6.700
32 Malcolm Rollen 0 Downers Grove South 6.600
32 Enrique Sahagun 0 Downers Grove North 6.600
34 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 6.500
35 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 6.400
35 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 6.400
37 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 6.300
37 Alex Martinez 0 Downers Grove South 6.300
37 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 6.300
40 Koji Aguilar 0 Hinsdale South 6.200
41 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South 6.100
42 Julian Perez 0 Downers Grove South 6.000
43 Jaffar Ali 0 Hinsdale Central 5.800
43 Mark Panek 0 Downers Grove South 5.800
43 Asher Neil 0 Downers Grove North 5.800

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.300
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.100
3 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 9.050
4 Isaiah Lewis 0 Willowbrook 8.900
5 Charlie Cripe 0 York 8.850
6 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.800
6 Andrew Lopez 0 Glenbard West 8.800
8 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 8.750
9 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.700

10 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.650
11 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 8.600
12 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.500
13 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.450
14 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.400
15 Daniel Lopez-Egan 0 Willowbrook 8.350
16 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 8.300
17 Donte Reed 0 Downers Grove South 8.250
18 Danny Saldana 0 Willowbrook 8.200
19 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 7.900
20 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.800
21 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 7.700
21 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South 7.700
23 John Gil 0 York 7.600
24 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 7.300
25 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.200
26 Simon David 0 York 7.100
26 Ethan Cabela 0 Lyons Township 7.100
26 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.100
26 Daniel Orsi 0 Addison Trail 7.100
30 Hector Rodriguez 0 Leyden 7.000
31 Sam Richetti 0 Willowbrook 6.900
31 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 6.900
31 Tommy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 6.900
31 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 6.900
35 Landon Kelly 0 Downers Grove South 6.800
35 Tyler Newey 0 Downers Grove South 6.800
37 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 6.700
37 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South 6.700
37 Herbert Wang 0 Hinsdale Central 6.700
37 Mark Panek 0 Downers Grove South 6.700
37 Gonzalo Reyes 0 Addison Trail 6.700
42 Hamza Khatib 0 Hinsdale South 6.600
43 Christian Ferdinand 0 Leyden 6.500
44 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 6.400
44 Christian Riordan 0 Hinsdale Central 6.400
44 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 6.400
47 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 6.300
47 Nick Schmidt Bailey 0 Downers Grove South 6.300

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 9.300
2 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 9.200
3 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 9.150
4 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.100
5 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 8.900
6 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 8.850
7 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 8.650
8 Tomas Baliutavicius 0 Hinsdale Central 8.600
9 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 8.550

10 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.500
11 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.450
12 John Gil 0 York 8.300
12 Billy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North 8.300
14 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.200
15 Carlos Sandoval 0 Glenbard West 8.150
16 Dom Milazzo 0 York 7.950
17 Brendan Bailey 0 Willowbrook 7.900
17 Gabe Bahena 0 Leyden 7.900
17 Abu Syed 0 Glenbard West 7.900
20 Jake Anderson 0 York 7.850
21 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.800
22 Daniel Lopez-Egan 0 Willowbrook 7.500
23 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 7.400
24 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 7.300
24 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 7.300
26 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 7.100
27 Scott Turro 0 Lyons Township 6.900
28 Sean Luner 0 Willowbrook 6.800
28 Alex Muniz 0 Leyden 6.800
30 Donte Reed 0 Downers Grove South 6.700
31 Matthew Smith 0 Willowbrook 6.600
31 Gonzalo Reyes 0 Addison Trail 6.600
33 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.500
33 Herbert Wang 0 Hinsdale Central 6.500
33 Mark Panek 0 Downers Grove South 6.500
36 Christian Ferdinand 0 Leyden 6.400
37 Tyler Jannenga 0 Hinsdale South 6.300
37 Alex Martinez 0 Downers Grove South 6.300
39 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North 6.200
40 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 6.100
41 Sami Imam 0 Hinsdale Central 5.900
42 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 5.700
43 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 5.300
44 Enrique Sahagun 0 Downers Grove North 5.000
45 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 4.800
46 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South 4.400
47 Alex Liaromatis 0 Downers Grove South 3.300

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 9.250
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North 9.200
3 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.150
4 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 9.000
5 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.700
6 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 8.600
7 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.500
8 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.200
9 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.000

10 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.900
11 Dom Milazzo 0 York 7.700
12 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 7.600
13 Connor Lapano 0 Glenbard West 7.550
14 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.500
15 John Gil 0 York 7.400
16 Gabe Bahena 0 Leyden 7.000
17 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800
18 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 6.600
18 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North 6.600
20 Daniel Lopez-Egan 0 Willowbrook 6.400
20 Alex Muniz 0 Leyden 6.400
22 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 6.200
22 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 6.200
22 Konrad Kuczkowski 0 Downers Grove North 6.200
25 Hector Rodriguez 0 Leyden 6.000
26 Brendan Bailey 0 Willowbrook 5.900
27 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 5.700
27 Donte Reed 0 Downers Grove South 5.700
29 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 5.500
30 Saad Omar 0 Willowbrook 5.300
30 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 5.300
32 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 5.100
33 Herbert Wang 0 Hinsdale Central 5.000
34 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South 4.900
34 Mark Panek 0 Downers Grove South 4.900
34 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 4.900
37 Matthew Smith 0 Willowbrook 4.800
37 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South 4.800
37 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 4.800
37 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 4.800
41 Jaffar Ali 0 Hinsdale Central 4.600
42 Malcolm Rollen 0 Downers Grove South 3.800
43 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South 2.000

Anthony J. Canino Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 6, 2018

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


